
KBBC 2026 MEETING DATES

Wednesday, January 14

Wednesday, February 11

Wednesday, March 11

Wednesday, April 8

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, June 10

Wednesday, July 8

Wednesday, August 12

Wednesday, September 9

Wednesday, October 14

Wednesday, November 11

Wednesday, December 9

All meetings will be held at 7:00pm in Borough Hall Council Chambers, 70 
West Front Street, Keyport. 


